NEW APPLICATIONS (GROUND WATER, RESERVOIR, & SURFACE) ROUTE SLIP

/

RECEIPTING | .
POST CARD SENT =T 4 et> (Nesen) F-29- 2.0

DATA CENTER [ jo-4-om 25

GROUND WATER YESB. NO[
ENFORCEMENT YES [ NO[J

WATER RIGHTS SUPPORT []

A “Standard Reservoir” storing 9.2 acre-feet or more of
Water & has a dam height of 10.0 feet or greater needs to

i
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Alyssa Mucken
Anita Huffman
Cory Engel

Jeana Eastman

Kerry Kavanagh

503-986-0853
503-986-0815
503-986-0813
503-986-0859
503-986-0816

Noook

have a copy of the application & supplemental forms routed to “JOHN FALK”

ATTN: WATER RIGHTS

GW SUPPORT...>>>>> Mark contents of Application File;

Files Update Powerbuilder with caseworker, etc.;

Route to filing cabinet.




